

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).491-492/2009

DILAVARBHAI MUSABHAI PATEL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1556-1557 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 9.7.2009 as a  
last chance. List the matter on 9.7.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar